The PowerModm connector family offers
minimum size and high power The high
performance contacts and insulator are
rated for 30 amps continuous. Applications
requiring lower operating temperatures can
be de-rated using our current-temperature
chart.
The three row male PowerMod connectors

2 - 16 53.5 2.11
See accessory section for panel clip and mounting clip cut-out dimensions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cable Connector Panel Mount With Mounting Clip With Clam Shell Hood &Strain Relief
Part Part Part
Number Description Number Description Number Description
PM206MOOL00 2x3 MALE Cable Connector PM206MOOLMC 2x3 MALE Cable Connector PM206MOOLCH 2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PM208MOOL00 2x4 MALE Cable Connector PM208MOOLMC 2x4 MALE Cable Connector PM20RMOOLCH 2x4 MALE Cable Cnnnertnr - - - - -  -- -~~ -
PlI212FICC.CC 2%: 1IA.E Car i C'nni-'-r PlI212lICC.lIC 2%: 1IA.E Car i C-nni-'-r Pll2121ICC.Cn 2%: 1IA.E Car i C-nni-"r
PlI2l:FICC.CC 2%'lIA.E Car i C'nni-'-r PlI2l:lICC.lIC 2~'llA.E Car i C-nni-'-r PlI2l:lICC.Cn 2~'llA.E Car i C-nni-"r
Panel Mount With Screws With Snap-in Panel Clip
Part Part
Number Description Number Description
PM206MOOLSC 2x3 MALE Cable Connector PM206MOOLPC 2x3 MALE Cable Connector
PlI2"FICC.SC 2%- 1IA.E Car i C'nni-'-r PlI2"lICC.PC 2%- 1IA.E Car i C-nni-.-r
PlI212FICC.SC 2%: 1IA.E Car i C'nni-'-r PlI212lICC.PC 2%: 1IA.E Car i C-nni-'-r
PlI2l:FICC.SC 2%'lIA.E Car i C'nni-'-r PlI2l:lICC.PC 2~'llA.E Car i C-nni-'-r
HEADQUARTERS: 13 Pratts Junction Road. PO. Box 579. Sterling. MA 01564 T978-422-3600 F:978-422-3700